cytiva.com
Fig 1. MSM steam-in-place (SIP) cartridge elements have the strength and
integrity to withstand the rigors of multiple SIP operations. Shown are cartridge
size 65MSM and stainless steel housing SS-65MSM with one end plate removed
to reveal the cartridge element. A shorter cartridge size 45MSM and stainless
steel housing SS-45MSM are also available.
PROTEIN SEPARATIONS
MaxCell steam-in-place

or an affiliate. MaxCell is the trademark of Global Life Sciences Solutions USA
LLC or an affiliate doing business as Cytiva.
© 2020 Cytiva
All goods and services are sold subject to the terms and conditions of sale
of the supplying company operating within the Cytiva business. A copy of
those terms and conditions is available on request. Contact your local Cytiva
representative for the most current information.
For local office contact information, visit cytiva.com/contact
CY17824-18Dec20-DF
cytiva.com
Ordering information
MSM steam-in-place ultrafiltration cartridges
Code number Model number NMWC
Membrane area
m² ft²
56-4104-45 UFP-10-E-45MSM 10 000 2.3 25
56-4104-46 UFP-30-E-45MSM 30 000 2.3 25
56-4104-47 UFP-100-E-45MSM 100 000 2.3 25
56-4104-48 UFP-500-E-45MSM 500 000 2.3 25
56-4104-53 UFP-10-E-65MSM 10 000 4.2 45
56-4104-55 UFP-30-E-65MSM 30 000 4.2 45
56-4104-57 UFP-100-E-65MSM 100 000 4.2 45
56-4104-58 UFP-500-E-65MSM 500 000 4.2 45
56-4104-62 UFP-10-E-85MSM 10 000 4.2 45
56-4104-63 UFP-30-E-85MSM 30 000 4.2 45
56-4104-64 UFP-100-E-85MSM 100 000 4.2 45
56-4104-66 UFP-500-E-85MSM 500 000 4.2 45
MSM steam-in-place microfiltration cartridges
Code number Model number
Pore size
micron